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Emmanuel

ESTABLISHED 1918

KWV Order Numbaer

1
FAIR E:

2

Reqi No . : 2012/018792/07
at R No 401 L0

8503

Warshay Investments Ptlg Ltd t/a KWy |110330688
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 [Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073911 Deliver

833 Gross Weight -

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Numbar:

72.9C0kg

Code

al

901444
901082
901033
901074
901185
901462

700026198
700025789
700024885
700022126
700026548
700025816

Annabelle Cuvee Rose Petillant 4({6x | CS 24 x 250 320.64
Fruit Lagoon Strawberry 6x750ml cs 6 x 750 1.0 440.34
Hooch Blast Apple 4(6x275ml} cs 24 x 275 273.20
Ponchos Tequila Coffee Ex750ml cs 6 x 750 1,556.94
Annabelle Cuvee Rose 6x750ml + Neck | CS 6 x 750 470.58
Paddy Irish Whiskey 12x750ml cs 1z x 750 2,578.68

& o

e -

OXHORD -[WATERFALL
PROOF QF DELIVERY & CLA1MS

sion: ..
CLAIM/S (Y IN):.....]
GRV REJECTED QT
DRIVER NAME:

INaE:.. OB (L

o GRV CLAIMQTY:.
DRIVER SIGN:...abe o Lo

313.5

2.20

4.10 422.2
273.2

12.00 1,370.1

2.30 453.7

3.00 2,501.3

9 422,
Q 546.
1 1,370.
[ 453,
2 2,501.

] 313,

59 47.04 360.63
29 63.34 485.63
40 81.9¢ 628.36
11 205.52 1,575.63
76 68.96 §28.72
32 375.20 2,876.52

) ELY:

Delivered by

Liguor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on_behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt -from Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms:
15 days from stmnt 1.5%
ZAR

Currency:

Settlement Digcount

Payable after Discount

disc

3 56.83-
6,358.66

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Bank: )

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




